DEVON COUNTY TRACK AND FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021
INCORPORATING DEVON SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIPS
SATURDAY 12th JUNE - EXETER ARENA

Devon Schools events are indicated in brackets. Please note there are no School events for Year 7's.

TRACK EVENTS

If heats not needed Finals to be run at heat time

10.15

10.25

10.40

11.20

11.30

11.45

12.00

12.15

12.50

13.20
14.00

14.45

15.00

15.15

15.35

15.50

16.10

16.35

16.50

17.05

17.15

17.30

300m Hurdles

400m Hurdles

100 metres

800 metres

800 metres

800 metres

U17W (IG)

Women,U17M,U20M,Men
(IB,SG,SB)

Women,U20W,U17W,U15G.U13G
U13B,U15B,U17M/U20M,Men
(JG,IG,SG.JB,IB,SB)

U13G, U13B (Not Schools)

U15G,U17W,U15B
(JG,IG,JB)
U17M,U20W,SW,U20M,Men
(IB,SG,SB)

100 metres Finals as required

3000 metres

200 metres

LUNCH BREAK

80m Hurdles Heats
75m Hurdles Heats
70m Hurdles Heats

1500 metres Races

Men & Women U15 and older
(IG,SG,IB,SB)

All age groups U13 - Seniors

(JG,1G,SG.JB,IB,SB)

U17W,U15B (IG,JB)
U15G (JG), U13B (Not Schools)
U13G (Not Schools)

U13G,U13B (Not Schools)

200 metres Finals as required

Hurdles Finals if required
100m Hurdles Final
100m Hurdles Final
110m Hurdles Final
1500 metres

1500 metres

1500 metres

300 metres

400 metres

1500m S/C

2000m S/C

U20W,SW (SG)

Uil7M (IB)

U20M,Men (SB)

U15G,U15B (JG,JB)
U17w,U20W,Women (IG,SG)
U17M,U20M,Men (IB,SB)
U15B,U15G,U17W (JG,JB,IG)
U17M,U20M,U20W,Women,Men
(IB,SG,SB)
U15G,U15B,U17W,U20W,Women
Uli7m (IG,IB,SG)

U20M,Men (SB)

300 metres Finals as required

FIELD EVENTS
3 Trials, Best 6 have 3 more trials (except High Jump)
(Events may be run in pools)

10.15

10.15

10.30

11.30

11.30

11.45

11.45

12.45

13.00

13.20

14.00

14.30

14.30

15.00

15.00

15.30

15.30

16.00

16.00

16.15

16.30

Discus
Pole Vault
High Jump
Long Jump
Discus
Shot

High Jump

Javelin

Long Jump

Hammer

Long Jump
Shot

Long Jump

Javelin
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot

Triple Jump
Shot

Javelin

Triple Jump

All Female age groups
JG,IG,SG))

All age groups

JG,IG,SG))

U13G,U13B (Not Schools)

Ul7w,uU20W,Women

(IG,SG)

All Male Age Groups

(JB,IB,SB)

U13G (Not Schools) ,U15G (JG)
U15G,U15B,U17W,U20W,Women

(JG,JIB,IG,SG)
U13B (Not Schools) ,U15B (JB)

U13G (Not Schools) ,U15G (JG)

All age groups
(JG,IG,SG.JB,IB,SB)

U17M,U20M,Men (IB,SB)
U17M,U20M,Men (IB,SB)
U13 Boys (Not Schools)

All female age groups
JG,IG,SG.)

U17M,U20M,Men (IB,SB)
U15B (JB)
u17w,U20W,Women (IG,SG)
U15G,U17W,U20W,Women
(IG,SG)

U13B (Not Schools) ,U15B (JB)
U17M,U20M,Men (IB,SB)

U15B,U17M,U20M,Men
(IB,SB)



