## DEVON COUNTY TRACK AND FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021 INCORPORATING DEVON SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIPS SATURDAY 12th JUNE - EXETER ARENA

Devon Schools events are indicated in brackets. Please note there are no School events for Year 7's.

TRACK EVENTS			FIELD EVENTS 3 Trials, Best 6 have 3 more trials (except High Jump)		
If heats not needed Finals to be run at heat time			(Events may be run in pools)		
10.15	300m Hurdles	U17W (IG)	10.15	Discus	All Female age groups (JG,IG,SG.)
10.25	400m Hurdles	Women,U17M,U20M,Men (IB,SG,SB)	10.15	Pole Vault	All age groups (JG,IG,SG.)
10.40	100 metres	Women,U20W,U17W,U15G.U13G	10.30	High Jump	U13G,U13B (Not Schools)
		U13B,U15B,U17M/U20M,Men ( <i>JG,IG,SG.JB,IB,SB</i> )	11.30	Long Jump	U17W,U20W,Women (IG,SG)
11.20	800 metres	U13G, U13B (Not Schools)	11.30	Discus	All Male Age Groups (JB,IB,SB)
11.30	800 metres	U15G,U17W,U15B ( <i>JG,IG,JB</i> )	11.45	Shot	U13G (Not Schools),U15G (JG)
11.45	800 metres	U17M,U20W,SW,U20M,Men (IB,SG,SB)	11.45	High Jump	U15G,U15B,U17W,U20W,Women (JG,JB,IG,SG)
12.00	100 metres Finals as requ		12.45	Javelin	U13B (Not Schools), U15B (JB)
12.15	3000 metres	Men & Women U15 and older (IG,SG,IB,SB)	13.00	Long Jump	U13G (Not Schools),U15G (JG)
12.50	200 metres	All age groups U13 - Seniors (JG,IG,SG.JB,IB,SB)			
13.20	LUNCH BREAK		13.20	Hammer	All age groups
14.00	80m Hurdles Heats 75m Hurdles Heats	U17W,U15B (IG,JB) U15G (JG), U13B (Not Schools)			(JG,IG,SG.JB,IB,SB)
	70m Hurdles Heats	U13G (Not Schools)	14.00	Long Jump	U17M,U20M,Men (IB,SB)
14.45	1500 metres Races	U13G,U13B (Not Schools)	14.30	Shot	U17M,U20M,Men (IB,SB)
15.00	200 metres Finals as required		14.30	Long Jump	U13 Boys (Not Schools)
10.00					
15.15	Hurdles Finals if required 100m Hurdles Final	U20W,SW (SG)	15.00	Javelin	All female age groups (JG,IG,SG.)
	100m Hurdles Final 110m Hurdles Final	U17M (IB) U20M,Men (SB)	15.00	High Jump	U17M,U20M,Men (IB,SB)
4E 0E			15.30	Long Jump	U15B (JB)
15.35	1500 metres	U15G,U15B <i>(JG,JB)</i>	15.30	Shot	U17W,U20W,Women (IG,SG)
15.50	1500 metres	U17W,U20W,Women (IG,SG)	16.00	Triple Jump	U15G,U17W,U20W,Women
16.10	1500 metres	U17M,U20M,Men (IB,SB)	16.00	Shot	(IG,SG) U13B (Not Schools),U15B (JB)
16.35	300 metres	U15B,U15G,U17W (JG,JB,IG)	16.15	Javelin	U17M,U20M,Men (IB,SB)
16.50	400 metres	U17M,U20M,U20W,Women,Men		34.5	,
17.05	1500m S/C	( <i>IB</i> ,SG,SB) U15G,U15B,U17W,U20W,Women U17M ( <i>IG</i> , <i>IB</i> ,SG)	16.30	Triple Jump	U15B,U17M,U20M,Men (IB,SB)
17.15	2000m S/C	U20M,Men (SB)			
17.30	300 metres Finals as required				